

INSOLVENCY-47 OF 2021

ORDER NO 15

DATE 17.02.2023

Petitioner files hazira. No vokaltnama filed by C.E.S.C ltd.

But files hazira.

Hence hazira is rejected.

To **24.06.2024** for steps by petitioner.

ADJ 3RD

ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PG

(JO CODE WB 00757)