

INSOLVENCY -47 OF 2021

ORDER No.13

DT.22.08.2023

Petitioner files hazira. No steps taken by the petitioner .

To 16.10.2023 for proper steps by petitioner and report.

ADJ 3RD

**ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS
(JO CODE WB 00757)**