

Insolvency 47 OF 2021
Present Sri: Guru Das Biswas

Order No.17

Date:16.11.2024.

Cr/petitioner files hazira.

C/r petitioner is directed to file fresh requites at once.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 07.03.2025. for steps.

Sd/-

A.D.J, 13th Court, Alipore

In charge of ADJ, 3rd Court Alipore.

(WB00770)